logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
1045
625
115
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 MATK.....

KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 .MAK..... IMRLG
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 CMAK. . ... IMRLG
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 .MAK..... IMRLG
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 MAK. ... IMRLG
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 .MAK..... IMRLG
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 .MAK..... IMRLG
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 CMAK. . ... i MRLG
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 .MAK..... i\ MRLG

026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1 .................... IMRLG
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 .
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 . ................... IMRLG
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 . ... ... . . ... IMRLG
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 .......... ...

ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

nnnnnnnnnniksln R 0NE] K] 0 0 nnn

k11 skoskok

i
>
—

S

* 1 1%

2l

|
L

|

RN

VN

Y
L

(]




logo

Y
|

Y ATl o ALY e 430 L

EIYGPESSGKTT DELL E 154
EIYGPESSGKTT AN QKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPRYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNQKRGCINAFIDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNQxRGCINAFIDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNQKHGGHNAF IDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL QPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQKNGGINAF IDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT AROKjEGcplA IDAEJALDPAYAWNLGV DELL SQPD GEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT ARAYQKMGGA IDAENA DPISYAWNLGVN D LL SQPD GEQ 140
E YGPESSGKTT ARAYQFNGGMNAF IDAEHALDPYYAMMLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 138
BEIYGPESEGKTT AN QKINGGIREAF IDAEHALDPYY ARINLGVNDELL SQPDJGEQ 152
EIYGPESSGKTT APMQKINGGI8AF IDAEHALDRYY ASYLGVNID Lf SQPDIJGEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT AIAYQKINGGILEAF IDAEHALDYgSIY AISILGV W [JLL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT SO KRIGGULEAF IDAEHALDIAY ASILGYV By WLL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT APIAQKNGGINNAF IDAEHAGDIY AIMLG N EL  SQPDJGEQ 148
EIYGPESSGKTT AMAQKOFY¥eAF IDAEHALDPYY AL GVNEDELL SQPDRYGEQ 156

I

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
NTDB id 1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UEGAF DAEHARDPUYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UEAF DAEHARDPWUYAIBNLGVIY ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1123 O0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT VUEGAF DAEHAIJDPNYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INAFIDAEHALDIENY ANSLGV)Y [§ LL SQPD GEQ 148

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
consensus

EI GPESSGKTT IYNSAF TDAEHALDPYYAJSMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 139
EI GPESSGKTT YNSAFIDAEHALDPWYYAJQMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT INGAFIDAEHALDPNYAJASLGV DNLL SQPDBIGEQ 139

NLL SQPDRNGEQ 139

EIYGPESSGKTT (SAFIDAEHALDPNYARMMLGV D
EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
AT DL TRDE D T okl 1 ko Lk DUTolohe TT Thakkak Lokr b D UR DL bkl & ok Dxks |k

el H H H H H



» NS

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

50, it LR Sl ALY PO

G MGDSEVGLQAR . 233
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1 |(AAMEASVIRAY G MGD HVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VVDSVAALVP G MGD HVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 217
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VVVDSVAALQYP GDMGDSIHIGLQAR 231
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VVDSVAALP GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VVVDSVAALP GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VVVDSVAALNP GDMGDS  GLEIAR 227
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALYP GDMGDSH GLQAR 235
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALVP MGD [WEGLQAR 227
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALJNP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALJYP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALVP MGD HVGLQAR 218

consensus

KT Lkor ekl |



IR« o TRV Mool Y 156 Elimr DIk A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMIGEL N 312
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 MIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 BIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IIGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IIGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 MIGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF K 311
NTDB id 1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1 BRAEQIKDGT. . ... KVVKNKVAEPF D 293
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 IMRIAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IRIAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF D 292
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KVKNKVAPF G 307
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNEEP KVVKNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 296
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS 296
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S 307
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 RCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS 310
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RITGS. .. .I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IRTGS. .. .I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 R .. I.KKG| KV KNKVAPPF 294
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R .. I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF 302
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 R .. I1.KEG KVVKNK APF 293
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R .. I1.KEG KVVKNK ARPF 293
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R .. V.KEG KVVKNK APPF 293
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R ...V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF 293
consensus * 11 * 1ok koookoksk Do DL Dk % Fokck Dok Dokokok ko * korok b Dookoskok |



logo

NTDB id 600
NTDB id 269
NTDB id 228
NTDB id 194
NTDB id 159
NTDB id 527
NTDB id 499
NTDB id 453
NTDB id 408
NTDB id 1045
NTDB id 625
NTDB id 115
NTDB id 1313
NTDB id 1245
NTDB id 1211
NTDB id 1214
NTDB id 1334
NTDB id 1389
NTDB id 1130
NTDB id 1124
NTDB id 1123
NTDB id 1427
NTDB id 1165
NTDB id 1142
NTDB id 1022
NTDB id 1074
NTDB id 1205
consensus

K | B
DEKL Q %EN&&&XLE lKQE II-?)KQ| Sk Bty B E‘?QFEE Brire  oksEEa wnE .Er
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 N| F LDDSEVAETEEETT....ASKTKAK..... AKKEEKAVETE. .E.
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .. .KBSE. ........ PKKEEA. .VNE. .E.
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .. .KBE. ........ PKKEEA. .VNE. .E.
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .. .KBE. ........ PKKEEA. .VNE. .E.
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 K IDGEEVSEQDTENK. .. .KBDE. ........ PKKEEA. .VNE. .E.
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 K IDGEEAAE....SK... .KBE......... VAQVDS..VNE. .E.
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 K IDGEEIAE....SK....KBE......... AAQVDS..VNE..E.
Spy4d 1753c ACI62003.1 R LEESEEESAMAVAS .+ . .Erv oo B D, .D.
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 K IEEDNTEEKQSSKE....K............ ETDEK .ADK..N.
026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1 K NVDGDEAPAPKKDD....ATKTDATKDASKSKKDGKKPATQQSEL
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 N SDVPEEDLPTTEDE....QINI.LPDDSTEE..............
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 Q DNNGVVQQQAEET. . ... QEELEFEE. . ... ..............
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MAAIRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAABA . . . . . . . i i i i i
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 QNSMEMWEGMI. .. .. SGSEDD. .EGEE . . .. ... ... ...,
694 RS00795 WP 000963128. 1 ESIMSNEET . . ... MPLPDE. .PLEBNE . . . ... ...
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 SNEEI..... MPLPDE. .PLEEME. ... ... ... ...
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 = DTIGEENERBT VEE LEKEB N N AR A KB E KL QAK . . o o ot e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e e e e e i
A4U84 RSO07560 WP 021112712.1  GTiERENERNWIVKERKIDNHBABDKEEOERNYNTLASNPNS. . ... VLKATASDSNBESDVEEF ... .. SE......... EE
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 = GARGEeInle oD\ VR VIBRKIDNIZNISEINE A KINAA L NEWMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDETDGER . .......... PE......... E
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  GALGEISIHBRvE VAN IRl Bobd A KB IA L NMEMHT . . . . . TEGTQDETDGHR . . . . ... .. .. PE. .. ... E
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  GAIGEeIa[eHORs| VR VISR KNS A KINHALNEMEMHTI . . . . . TEGTQDETDGER . . ......... PE......... E
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 GERSEIORBCHEBIREN A AREEN KB IEH LM TP G . . . . . AVTLA.EEVESE. .o\ oo
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 = GDRENe[elANPNCKMRKID NI AKTERK KIBAEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLIAETSSAABBVEFGAV. . ... PE......... EF
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 = GD)GReale A INWNCKRKIANIHMIAK TEBRKKIAEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLTIAETSSAABBVEFGAV. . ... PE......... EF
ACIAD RS06390 WP 0049256391  GNIGEISINNV I RABAE NS TRl A VIBIEQLLTKASD . . . . . QTAA.HDETEREPDLL . . . .. .. ES. ...
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 = GNpi@Ee NN VIRMFERNNEIABNERNBAEQLLTTGTN . . . .. GAVQ.I.EDEEEPDLL....... LE......... S

PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 GSEQNE{nCANPIAKERRERNIFRIG Q2SO QMHAKLLMTSAN . . . .. TKATPVAEDLA

* %

* %

380
373
373
373
373
369
369
365
370
369
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
371
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

ViLPLoDELEIELEE

VPLDLGDELEIEIEE
VPLDLGDELEIEIEE
VPLDLGDELEIEIEE
VPLDLGDELEIEIEE
VTLDLGDELEIEIEE
VTLDLGDELEIEIEE
LALDLDNGIEIED. .
LVLELDDTIELED. .
IPNKPQGK. ......

X non conserved
B similar
il >50% conserved

387
388
388
388
388
384
384
378
383
377
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



