

logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	MATK....KKTNFDDITKKYGAERDKALADALALIEKDFGKGSIMRLGEA.ANQKVSVVSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	74
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	.MAK....KPKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	.MAK....KPKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.MAK....KLKKNEEITKKFGDERKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.MAK....RIKKTEEITKKFGDERKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLGER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1	.....MA DERQAALDKALKKIEKDFGKGSIMRLGDN.TNMQVETVPSGSLALDVALGVGGYPRGR	59
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.....MAK DERQAALDAALKKIEKNFGKGSIMRMGEK.VDTQVSTVSSGSLALDEALGVGGYPRGR	60
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.....MSDRQAALDMALKQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGEEK.TDTRISTVPSGSLALDIALGIGGYPRGR	58
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.....MSKDATKEISAPTDAKERSKATETAMSQIEKAFGKGSIMKLGAE.SKLDVQVVSTGSLSLDLALGVGGIPRGR	72
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.....MDNKRKSLDAALKSLDKTFGKGTILRLGDK.EVEQIDSIGTGSVGLDLALGIGGVKGR	59
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.....MAIDEDKQKAIISLAIKQIDKVFGKCALVRLGDK.QVEKIDSISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVKGR	61
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.....MAIDEDKQKAIISLAIKQIDKVFGKCALVRLGDK.QVEKIDAISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVKGR	61
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.....MAKT..ETTSPNDDKKKALAAVLEKLDKTYGKGTVMKLGDTVDHNIETVPSGSLGLDLALGVGGYPKGR	68
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.MAENKKSNNNTV..VKQVEPEQKKQALEAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGQT.EQLDIESVSTGSLGLDLALGIGGLPMGR	76
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQEQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQEQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.....MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFSGKGAIMKMDGSQEQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.MEDG.....K..KAASMSAEKQKALAAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKMGDA.EVEPVQVVSTGSLGLDVALGVGGLPRGR	68
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.....MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.....MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.....MDDNKSKALQAALSQIEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.....MDENKSKALQAALSQIEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.....MDENKSRALAAALGQIEKQFGKGAVMRMGDH.DRQAIPSISTGSLGLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
consensus	*** ** * **! *!***** * ***!***!!*!!*!!*!!*!!	









logo

	<b>Y</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>D</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>G</b>	<b>D</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>I</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>I</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>E</b>		
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	I	E	E	L	E	D	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	387	
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	V	P	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	388	
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	V	P	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	388	
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	V	P	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	388	
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	V	P	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	388	
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	V	T	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	384	
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	V	T	L	D	L	G	D	E	L	E	I	E	I	E	384	
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	L	A	L	D	L	D	N	G	I	E	I	E	D	.	378	
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	L	V	L	E	L	D	D	T	I	E	L	E	D	.	383	
NTDB id 1045026 ACEPSO RS03825 WP 395321104.1	I	P	N	K	P	Q	G	K	.	.	.	.	.	.	377	
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	355	
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	348	
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	363	
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	343	
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	347	
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	347	
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	343	
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	L	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	372	
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	348	
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	348	
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	348	
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	352	
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	354	
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	354	
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	349	
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	349	
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	347	
consensus																

**X** non conserved  
**X** similar  
**X** ≥ 50% conserved